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DISCGOLF Tartu Teisipäevakud 2015 - II pool → DISCGOLF:
Tartu TESIPÄEVAK - 15.09.2015

No  Tulemus Varasem HC KOKKU Teeniytud HC

Mehed

1 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 49 4.5 53.5 2.5

2 Reimo Sagor 58  58 2

3 Eivo Kisand 60  60 1.5

4 Joosep Orav 61  61 1

4 Tiit Jaani 61  61 1

4 Aigar Kukk 57 4 61 1

7 Murat 60 1.5 61.5  

8 Andres Ebu 60 2 62  

8 Arno Sotter 62  62  

8 Madis Arumäe 62  62  

11 Kalev Kalm 63  63  

11 Taavi Kask 60 3 63  

11 Roman Karpov 63  63  

14 Toomas Poolak 63 0.5 63.5  

14 Anti Orgla 59 4.5 63.5  

16 Tanel Kallastu 64  64  

16 Anti Kustassoo 64  64  

18 Siim Sinikalda 65  65  

18 Cristo Kalder 65  65  

20 Marthi Lepik 67  67  

21 Harri Reimand 72  72  

Naised

1 Helena Helendi 73  73 2.5

2 Aire Aasoja 72 8 80 2

3 Kea Koorm 75 7.5 82.5 1.5

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Raimond Ratušnõi 65  65  

2 Allan Padar 65  65  

3 Kalev Pullonen 79  79  
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Mehed

1 Indrek '' Purakas '' Kõiv 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 -8 49

2 Aigar Kukk 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 57

3 Reimo Sagor 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 4 +1 58

4 Anti Orgla 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 +2 59

5 Murat 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 7 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +3 60

5 Taavi Kask 3 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 5 6 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 +3 60

5 Andres Ebu 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 +3 60

5 Eivo Kisand 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 +3 60

9 Tiit Jaani 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 61

9 Joosep Orav 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 +4 61

11 Madis Arumäe 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 2 3 6 3 +5 62

11 Arno Sotter 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 +5 62

13 Kalev Kalm 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 +6 63

13 Roman Karpov 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 3 5 3 +6 63

13 Toomas Poolak 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 +6 63

16 Anti Kustassoo 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 7 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +7 64

16 Tanel Kallastu 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 4 3 +7 64

18 Cristo Kalder 4 2 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 +8 65

18 Siim Sinikalda 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 2 +8 65

20 Marthi Lepik 5 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 +10 67

21 Harri Reimand 6 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 +15 72

Naised

1 Aire Aasoja 4 5 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 +15 72

2 Helena Helendi 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 +16 73

3 Kea Koorm 4 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 6 5 4 3 3 4 2 4 6 4 +18 75

Algajad/Harrastajad

1 Allan Padar 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 +8 65

1 Raimond Ratušnõi 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 4 +8 65

3 Kalev Pullonen 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 3 3 6 3 4 4 +22 79
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.7 3.4 3.4 3.1 3.4 3.3 4.3 4 4 5.1 3.1 3.5 3 3.3 2.8 3 3.9 3.5 63.9

Difficulty 15 12 11 6 10 9 8 3 17 18 5 13 2 7 1 4 16 14 6.9

Birdie -1 1 1 2 4 2 1 4 6 3 1 5 14 3 1 2 50 10%

Par 0 8 18 14 18 13 19 15 15 8 7 17 13 18 19 8 21 9 11 251 52%

Bogey 1 16 5 8 4 11 5 5 6 12 12 7 11 3 8 3 3 11 13 143 29%

Double Bogey 2 1 3 3 1 1 2 3 6 6 2 1 4 1 34 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 8 2%
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